
NIT No. 14F /19-20 Corrigendum for E-Tender Notice on Company’s Website            Date: 04.06.2020 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Description Qty. Estimated 
Cost(Rs.) 

EMD/Tender 
Fee (Rs.) 

Sale of Tender 
Documents 

BOD Tender 
Download 
from date. 
End 
Date/Submiss
ion date 

Remarks 

1 1000010625/ 
CS-1 

Hiring of Two 
Nos. of Maruti 
Omni/Eeco 
(Non-A/C) 
ambulance or its 
equivalent with 
drivers  for 
IPGCL & PPCL 
one to be 
stationed at 
GTPS and 
another at PPS-
III, Bawana for 
the year 2020-
2021. 

As 
per 
BOQ 

14,01,936/- 28,000/- in 
favour of 
PPCL in the 
form of DD/ 
Pay Order 

Sale of Tender 
Documents or 
download from 
https://govtprocur
ement.delhi.gov.in 

Techno-
Commercial 
BOD-
11.06.2020  
11.30 AM 

05.03.2020 
12.05 PM 
10.06.2020 
11.00 AM 
10.06.2020 
11.00 AM 

2020_IPGC
L_188696_1 

Note: No corrigendum/ addendum/notification for tender value up to Rs. 50.00 Lacs will be advertised in newspaper and bidders are 
requested to regularly visit IPGCL-PPCL website. 
 


